ASS. REC. BY:	003053 Ktd302
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD ITP I WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s / Jun Yang of	Veh No: SIGNMENT Veh No: SIGNMENT Type: M.Car/M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailler or Make: I fond P Shottle c.c 1495 Colour M. Gray A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 153286 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	- UKO : 1100 510
Sum Insured: Excess:	_ South Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Mil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: O days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction	Tyre Size: F: /83/80R15 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Pavanti Fron! Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm D.O.A. 8 / 2 / 1 / 9 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	74.
RECE	VED 2 6 FEB 2019
1) // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	ys Of Repair: Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: \$0 SHRS_SI \$0+90 Interview (\$) Fintos Tech Invs (\$) Others Weekend (\$
	10TAL 42L

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 12/02/2019 14:53

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

25 A D C A MATERIAL TO THE SECOND	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/02/2019 14:22
Date Of Accident	08/02/2019 07:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BT BATOK ST 21 TURNING TO BLK 205 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLJ4500C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SKYWAY MOTOR PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199904194N
Email Address	SANDY@SKYWAY.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64168550
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	A 28795104 MCX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YEE YEW WENG SIMON
NRIC No	S1428964Z
Date Of Birth	14/12/1960
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/12/1982
Driving Experience	36 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98536888
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as **truthful and accurate as possible**. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to **repudiate policy liability**.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

010A 91E

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Bo / NRIC/FIN No.:

辉陽汽車有限公司

Pording for

HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD.

Contact Add: SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658 Reg No. 201629438M

08/02/2019

Total

My & f35d Minny Afa Pain

\$ 9,977.48

00/02/2017				1		8	0379
Owner:	SKYWAY MOTOR PTE	LTD		Mi	m	y Ao	ossa Par Paing Edd
ESTIMAT	E TO REPAIR HONDA	SHUTTLE - SLJ450	<u>0C</u>				60
1pc	rear tailgate			By	\$	1,193.70	_
1pc	rear tailgate "H" logo			Nec	\$	58.00	_
1pc	rear tailgate "SHUTTLE"	emblem		M	\$	55.00	_
1pc	rear tailgate chrome				\$	383.10	7
1pc	rear tailgate LH refector				\$	340.80	7
1pc	rear tailgate inner lock			Nu	\$	289.40	_
1pc	rear tailgate inner rubber		,	Di HE	7\$	188.50	_
1pc	rear tailgate inner garnish			10 m	\$	358.50	
1pc	rear LH taillamp			as	\$	520.50	
2pcs	rear taillamp lower bracke	et @\$89.50		Su	\$	179.00	X
1pc	rear bumper			R	\$	1,150.60	
2pcs	rear bumper side retainer (@\$38.50		Sin	\$	77.00	X
1pc	rear bumper LH refector				\$	65.00	7
1pc	rear bumper LH refector g	arnish		nu	\$	85.00	
1pc	rear end panel			3	\$	601.50	
1pc	rear end panel outer senso	r			\$	190.50	?
1pc	rear end panel inner senso	r			\$	185.00	7
1pc	rear end panel LH side par	nel			\$	385.50	
1pc	rear end panel inner garnis	sh		M3011	\$	295.20	
1pc	rear end panel inner garnis	sh cover		no	\$	158.50	
1pc	rear floot panel garnish bo	X		cm	\$	495.80	
1pc	rear floot panel sponge	LKK Auto Consultants hend	ce notify	1m	\$	181.95	X
1pc	rear LH fender inner garni	sh To result of the following		cm	\$	658.80	
		" ID DISDIEY GRIDSHED SERVICE HER			_	0.004.05	
	1 200/	TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.			\$	8,096.85	
	less 20%	Third party survey on a Pyline Rollings move - steplet - silves		basis	\$	1,619.37	
		Substitution (mail swarps of a		d I	\$	6,477.48	
4	1.1		0.1	npany s.nett	•	•00 00	7
1 set	rear parking sensor	Acknowledged by Repairer	M-		\$		2008A
1 set	rear windscreen glass mou	Creation	1.	s.nett	\$	120.00	_
1 set	rear number plate & casing	g	Jh	s.nett	\$	50.00	X
	0 (", 1	energy with the same			•	150.00	12-1
	remove & refit rear winds	creen glass			\$		1201
	wiring				\$	120.00	•
	tuffkote				\$	180.00	A .
	spray painting				\$	1,200.00	0001
	labour charges	ote. Lx			\$	1,400.00	8001

辉陽汽車有限公司、

HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD. 12/2/19

Contact Add: SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658 Reg No. 201629438M

08/02	2/2019	6	1 Ry 8	63501
Own	er: SKYWAY MOTOR PTE LTD	Rich	ny Ac	6350/ fu lain
EST	IMATE TO REPAIR HONDA SHUTTLE - SLJ4500C	2		/
1pc	rear tailgate	By s	1,193.70	_
1pc	rear tailgate "H" logo	ne s	58.00	
1pc	rear tailgate "SHUTTLE" emblem	16 8	55.00	
1pc	¥ rear tailgate chrome	morne	393 10	
1pc	rear tailgate LH refector	Disters S	340.80	
lpc	rear tailgate inner lock	Nus	289.40	
1pc	rear tailgate inner rubber	DiHEns	188.50	
1pc	rear tailgate inner garnish	2010	358.50	
1pc	rear LH taillamp	4	520.50	, ,
2pcs	rear taillamp lower bracket @\$89.50	5 0	179.00	
lpc	rear bumper	Ry S	1,150.60	-
	-			
2pcs	rear bumper side retainer @\$38.50	Sin 8		15.04
lpc	rear bumper LH refector	nu s		
lpc	rear bumper LH refector garnish	3 8		
lpc	rear end panel	Su S		1
lpc	rear end panel outer sensor			
lpc	rear end panel inner sensor	In S		
lpc	rear end panel LH side panel	M30118	385.50	
1pc	rear end panel inner garnish	20118		
lpc	rear end panel inner garnish cover	72-5	158.50	
1pc	rear floot panel garnish box	cm s		
lpc	rear floot panel sponge	s s		^ .
1pc	rear LH fender inner garnish	cms	658.80	
		<u></u>	8,096.85	-
	less 20%	\$		
		\$		•
1 set	rear parking sensor	Pu s.nett \$	280.00	2008a
1set	rear windscreen glass moulding	s.nett \$	120.00	_
1 set	rear number plate & casing	1 s.nett S	50.00	×
	• •			
	remove & refit rear windscreen glass LKK Auto Consultants hence not the Repairer of the follows	\$	150.00	1201
	wiring the Repairs	tify \$	120.00	201
	tufficate To resumme to Tollowing:	1 9	180.00	601
	spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resur	s	1,200.00	8001
	spray painting labour charges *Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third parts survey is on a state of the	rvey \$	1,400.00	for
	Total Novine all markets on a Without Preju	dice" hasie		. 0 -07
	is spanning must be required	-		
	approval from Insurance	Company		

oval from Insurance Company

Signature: Date:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des Exp	erts En Automobi	le
HUI YANG MOTOR PT	TE LTD	Ref : C	S/TP19003053/K	td3e2
	RIVE OCARESINGAPORE 575721 VAY MOTOR PTE LTD	Date: 01	I-03-2019 P034	
1.	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD P	ARTY CLAIM	
Insured Veh.		Veh. Insp	ected	SLJ 4500C
Policy No.		Coverage	: (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$	5)	0.00
Assign From		Assign D	ate	12/02/2019
	Vehicle Partie	culars & Co	ondition	
Make & Model	HONDA SHUTTLE (A)	c.c		1496
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of R	eg.	2016
Chassis No.	GK81100510	Colour		METALLIC GREY
Odometer	153286	Steering		IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modificat	ion	NIL
General	GOOD			
	Conditi	ons of Tyre	es	2.000000000000000000000000000000000000
	Size	Make		Balance
R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	DAVANTI		8 mm
L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	DAVANTI		8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	DAVANTI		6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	DAVANTI		6 mm
		on of Dama	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN CO
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR PORTIO	N.	
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
	Genera	I Information	on	
Accident Date	08/02/2019	Inspectio	n Date	12/02/2019
Survey held at	HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD			
	BLOCK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #04-02 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721			
5a.	R	emarks		
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT PRE	JUDICE" BASIS. T AUTHORISED	REPAIRS.
5b.	Estimate	Days of Re	pair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6	Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLJ 4500C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR TAILGATE	BENT	1,193.70	1,193.70
1	REAR TAILGATE "H" LOGO	NECESSARY	58.00	58.00
1	REAR TAILGATE "SHUTTLE" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
1	REAR TAILGATE CHROME	MTG CRACKED	383.10	383.10
1	REAR TAILGATE LH REFECTOR	DENTED / CUT	340.80	340.80
1	REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK	DENTED	289.40	289.40
1	REAR TAILGATE INNER RUBBER	DISTORTED / CUT	188.50	188.50
1	REAR TAILGATE INNER GARNISH	MTG DISTORTED	358.50	358.50
1	REAR LH TAILLAMP	сит	520.50	520.50
2	REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET @\$89.50	SERVICEABLE	179.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER	BENT	1,150.60	1,150.60
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$38.50	SERVICEABLE	77.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER LH REFECTOR	сит	65.00	65.00
1	REAR BUMPER LH REFECTOR GARNISH	DENTED	85.00	85.00
1	REAR END PANEL	BENT	601.50	601.50
1	REAR END PANEL OUTER SENSOR	SERVICEABLE	190.50	-
1	REAR END PANEL INNER SENSOR	SERVICEABLE	185.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL LH SIDE PANEL	BENT	385.50	385.50
1	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	MTG DISTORTED	295.20	295.20
1	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH COVER	DENTED	158.50	158.50
1	REAR FLOOT PANEL GARNISH BOX	CRACKED	495.80	495.80
1	REAR FLOOT PANEL SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	181.95	
1	REAR LH FENDER INNER GARNISH	CRACKED	658.80	658.80
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,619.37	-1,456.68
			6,477.48	5,826.72
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR PARKING SENSOR (SN)	DENTED	280.00	200.00
	SET REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING (SN)	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
	SET REAR NUMBER PLATE & CASING (SN)	SERVICEABLE	50.00	
			450.00	320.00
	LABOUR			
	REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		150.00	120.00
	WIRING.		120.00	20.00

Report Ref No. CS/TP19003053/Ktd3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TUFFKOTE.		180.00	60.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,200.00	800.00
	LABOUR CHARGES.		1,400.00	800.00
			3,050.00	1,800.00
	GRAND TOTAL		9,977.48	7,946.72

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	6,350.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/TP19003053/Ktd3e2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser